
Informatory sign

REMINDER WITHIN LOW EMISSION ZONE
OF CAMERA ENFORCEMENT

See note 5SKM

AO
P 895 (S)

P 895 (S)
1. The text is from Transport Heavy alphabet
    at the x-heights shown.

2. The tile outlines do not form part of the sign.

3. For details of the symbols, see drawing S 69 (S)
    (LEZ) and DfT drawing S 58 (camera).

4. COLOURS: Background:   WHITE
                    LEZ symbol:   GREEN (previously 
                                         known as light green)
                                         with WHITE text
                    Camera symbol
                    and border:    BLACK

5. DIMENSIONS: x-heights and other dimensions
    are in millimetres. Border width and spacings in
    accordance with Traffic Signs Manual Chapter 7,
    based on an x-height of 50 mm minimum to
    100 mm maximum. All dimensions are  
    scaled in proportion to this.

NOTES:

13.5.22

550 min.
1100 max.

200 min.
400 max.

200 min.
400 max.

50 min.
100 max.

350 min.
700 max.


